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WOMEN'S TRACK

100 METER RUN

City

Cleveland
East Douglas
Toronto
Pittsburgh
Chicago

Name

Chelsea Laury
Micalea Goldenburg
Cassandra Kapsa
Brittany Hast

Lisa Hoeck

200 METER RUN

City

Cleveland
East Douglas
Toronto

East Douglas
Pittsburgh

Chelsea Laury
Micalea Goldenburg
Cassandra Kapsa
Makenzie Cyr
Brittany Hast

400 METER RUN

City

East Douglas
East Douglas
East Douglas
Toronto
Pittsburgh

Makenzie Cyr
Micalea Goldenburg
Ashley Quinn
Rachael Bettencourt
Isabella Kenny

800 METER RUN

City

East Douglas
East Douglas
Passaic
Pittsburgh
Toronto

Makenzie Cyr
Micalea Goldenburg
Janice Matlon
Brittany Hast

Sarah Falls

Time

12.80
14.50
14.90
15.20
15.30

Time

26.96
29.60
31.10
31.46
31.48

Time

1:03.90
1:09.20
1:14.60
1:22.60
1:23.70

Time

2:35.36
2:43.60
2:57.10
3:14.70
3:15.00
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WOMEN'S TRACK

1500 METER RUN

City

East Douglas
Passaic
Superior
East Douglas
Wilkes-Barre

HIGH JUMP

City

Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Chicago
Chicago

Makenzie Cyr
Janice Matlon
Mary Matlon
Ashley Quinn
Nikki Walsh

Erica Pribila
Madison Hanley
Maggie Mihalcin
Paige Barnowski
Lexi Stecker

RUNNING LONG JUMP

City

Cleveland
Pittsburgh
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Chelsea Laury
Brittany Hast
Kristina Gemoll
Jessica Dobbs
Lisa Hoeck

8LB. SHOT PUT

City

Chicago
Chicago
Cleveland
Chicago
Wilkes-Barre

Brianna McDonald
Paige Barnowski
Carly Cunningham
Jenny Cybella
Danielle Zablotney

Time

5:12.60 *
6:04.30
6:29.50
6:32.00
6:33.70

Height

4'2"
4'0"
4'0"
3'10"
3'10"

Distance

16'9." *
13'8.5"
13'8"
13'4"
13'3"

Distance

26'6"
25'4.5"
23'5"
23'0"
22'10.75"



WOMEN'S TRACK

DISCUS THROW
Place Group City Distance
1 4 Chicago Jenny Cybella 62'7"
2 7 Wilkes-Barre Danielle Zablotney 59'6"
3 3 East Douglas Amanda Gresian 57'7"
4 3 East Douglas Jaquelyn Manyak 57'3"
5 14 Pittsburgh Traci Walkowiak 57'2"
JAVELIN THROW
Place Group City Distance
1 5 Cleveland Chelsea Laury 92'10.5" *
2 3 East Douglas Jaquelyn Manyak 76'9"
3 14 Pittsburgh Madisn Hanley 72'9"
4 3 East Douglas Ashley Gresian 64'8"
5 11 Superior Rachel Matlon 61'1"

* Denotes New Record

ALL-AROUND WINNER - CHELSEA LAURY





